
Sl.No Name Amount claimed ( in Rs) Amount Admitted ( in Rs)

1 The Employee State Insurance Corporation 2,32,572 2,32,572

Total 2,32,572 2,32,572

DR. WIESNER TEST AND AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED

Claims Received and Admitted as on 10th November 2020


